TERM AND COST OF THE AGREEMENT 

This Agreement shall commence on August 1, 2025, and expire on July 31, 2030, unless 

terminated earlier in accordance with the provisions herein.   

The total cost of this Agreement, including all reimbursable expenses, shall not exceed 

One Hundred Seven Thousand Dollars and No Cents ($107,000). 

2. SERVICES TO BE PROVIDED 

A.   CONTRACTOR shall provide forensic artist and sculpture services in creating 

facial approximations, both in 2D and 3D mediums as more fully described in 

Attachment A. 

B. CONTRACTOR shall comply with COUNTY’s rules, policy, and direction